
PISTEET  2018  
31.12.

YLEINEN SARJA max max

Urokset Sij. Näyt. Pisteet Nartut Sij. Näyt. Pisteet

Riverwolf Jost Van Dyke 14 18 73 18 Tinwhistle's Swan Lake 17 20 88 19

Stern Vom Welzerberg 11 11 69 19 Filomeides Primadonna 6 8 60 19

Yli - Kymen Lexus 11 14 66 22 Tinwhistle´s Coat Of Many Colors 5 7 51 14

Tinwhistle's Shape Of My Heart 13 15 65 16 Yaydie Sorcerer Surycan 4 5 50 22

Gogamagog's Kinley 9 11 61 17 Filomeides Odessa 5 9 48 15

Direwolf Hold The Door 7 11 48 16 Riverwolf American Ironhorse 8 10 47 14

Tinwhistle's Forte Piano 8 8 48 11 Riverwolf Guernsey 15 20 47 12

Oscailte Gamon Gael 10 12 46 11 Riverwolf Elysée Rosé 6 8 44 16

Tinwhistle's Blue Smoke 8 16 35 9 Oscailte Elan Ellie 9 10 41 14

Riverwolf Polar Star 6 11 33 10 Fernmark Samodiva 3 6 38 17

Glor Na Gael Cedric 4 4 32 15 Riverwolf Dance With Wolwes 6 8 35 11

Tinwhistle's Jock The Singing Welder 6 20 31 8 Aunt Polly Dei Mangialupi 5 7 32 9

Riverwolf Nikolai 6 17 30 8 Yli-Kymen Kymenmaa 5 13 30 15

Tinwhistle's Englishman In New York 6 17 19 5 Riverwolf Chiquitita 5 5 27 7

Riverwolf Lesedi La Rona 3 3 18 7 Riverwolf Shadow 4 8 24 9

Riverwolf Fredrikson 2 3 17 10 Filomeides Rinsessa 2 2 22 13

Riverwolf Sublime Chaos 3 20 15 6 Riverwolf Vanilla Porter 5 15 22 7

Oscailte Gamon Gaidar 2 4 12 6 Maccaura Platinum Dolly Of MB 3 7 21 10

Minjearis Annata Alentejo 1 4 9  Doscartha Hide And Seek 3 9 20 9

Oscailte Gamon Gibson 2 5 9 6 Mami's Beardie Unelma 3 7 19 8

Riverwolf A Le Coq 2 11 9 6 Doscartha I Steal Your Heart 4 9 19 7

Dwars Valley Pelton 2 8 9 6 Riverwolf Ariel 3 5 17 7

Oscailte Dileas Declan 2 3 9 5 Filomeides Muadhnait 1 1 16

Riverwolf Café Americano 2 8 9 5 Riverwolf Orange Is The New Black 3 7 15 7

Direwolf Sandor Clegane 2 15 9 5 Riverwolf Koh-I-Noor 2 5 14 10

Riverwolf Moon Of Baroda 1 1 8 Doscartha Gina 2 4 14 9

Mami´s Beardie Tennessee Moonshine 1 1 7 Wiglywagly's Thunderbaroness 3 12 14 6

Mami's Beardie Tennessee Titan 2 4 7 4 Fernmark Tyren 3 11 14 5

Riverwolf Neptunus 1 1 6 Mami's Beardie Tennessee Tinaturner 3 8 13 6



Riverwolf Dark Cappuccino 1 3 6 Mami's Beardie Queen Of Fairycastle 1 2 9

Riverwolf Amazing Café Au Lait To Arman 1 3 6 Harmaasuden Brunhilda 1 1 8

Riverwolf Ujo 2 4 6 3 Primo Vim Shira 1 2 8

Riverwolf Parta-Pete 1 1 5 Riverwolf Herbrother's Daughter 1 1 7

Mami´s Beardie Quiet Wind Of Street 1 1 5 Samuraiwood's ZZ Top Girl 1 3 7

Mami's Beardie Urho 1 5 5 Pennybright Winona 1 3 7

Filomeides Ozzy 1 8 5 Doscartha Her Royal Highness 1 4 7

Caredig Roderick 1 3 4 Carel Wolf Blanka 1 5 7

Primo Vim Diego 1 2 3 Riverwolf Vanua Lava 1 8 7

Riverwolf O'hara's Celtic 1 6 3 Filomeides Opal 2 6 7 4

 Filomeides Ofelia 1 4 6

Sapwood´s Last Chance 1 7 6

Doscartha Emily Prentiss 1 2 5

Aida 1 3 5

Direwolf Asshai Melisandre 1 7 5

Siofra's Mindy 1 4 4

Yli-Kymen Lahja Livia 1 5 4

Roxanne Giovanna 1 11 4

Riverwolf Café Rosabaya 1 7 3

NUORTEN SARJA max max

Urokset Sij. Näyt. Pisteet Nartut Sij. Näyt. Pisteet

Yli-Kymen Lexus 12 15 66 22/cs6 Filomeides Primadonna 6 6 60 19

Tinwhistle's Shape Of My Heart 13 15 65 16 Aunt Polly Dei Mangialupi 6 7 36 9/cs8

Oscailte Gamon Gael 11 14 49 11/cs11 Oscailte Elan Ellie 5 5 31 8/cs6

Direwolf Hold The Door 7 11 48 16 Doscartha I Steal Your Heart 5 10 24 7/cs5

Tinwhistle's Jock The Singing Welder 6 20 31 8 Filomeides Rinsessa 2 2 22 13

Riverwolf Nikolai 6 12 30 8 Riverwolf Vanilla Porter 5 15 22 7

Tinwhistle's Englishman In New York 6 17 19 5 Mami's Beardie Unelma 3 7 19 8

Riverwolf Polar Star 2 3 16 10 Riverwolf Orange Is The New Black 3 7 15 7

Riverwolf Sublime Chaos 3 20 15 6 Wiglywagly's Thunderbaroness 3 10 14 6



Oscailta Gamon Gaidar 2 3 12 6 Fernmark Tyren 3 11 14 5

Minjearis Annata Alentejo 1 4 9  Filomeides Ofelia 1 2 6

Dwars Valley Pelton 2 8 9 6 Sapwood's Last Chance 1 7 6

Oscailte Gamon Gibson 2 5 9 6 Aida 1 3 5

Riverwolf Café Americano 2 8 9 5 Direwolf Asshai Melisandre 1 7 5

Direwolf Sandor Clegane 2 15 9 5 Siofra's Messy 1 3 4 cs4

Riverwolf Dark Cappucino 1 3 6 Siofra's Mindy 1 4 4

Riverwolf Amazing Café Au Lait To Arman 1 3 6 Yli-Kymen Lahja Livia 1 5 4

Siofra's McKinley 1 1 5 cs5 Riverwolf Café Rosabaya 1 7 3

Mami's Beardie Urho 1 5 5

Caredig Roderick 1 3 4

Riverwolf A Le Coq 1 4 3

Riverwolf O'hara's Celtic 1 6 3

VETERAANISARJA

Urokset Sij. Näyt. Pisteet max Nartut Sij. Näyt. Pisteet max

Riverwolf Neptunus 1 1 9 Riverwolf Dance With Wolwes 6 8 54 15

Gogamagog's Innis  - 1 3 Riverwolf Chiquitita 5 5 35 10

Pennybright Winona 1 3 16 10

Riverwolf Herbrothers Daughter 1 1 10

Gogamagog´s Ide  - 1 4

Yli - Kymen Aamu  - 2 3

JALOSTUSKOIRAT

Urokset Jälk. Yht. Pist. Nartut Jälk. Yht. Pist.

Stern Wom Welzerberg 6 11 157 Riverwolf Teresa Lisbon 6 6 85

Tsarskaja Prihot Oliver Riverwolf 6 9 133 Dorothy di Castello Berge 4 4 76

Riverwolf Dom Perignon 4 4 24 Filomeides Kleopatra 4 4 66



KASVATTAJAT

kpl yht. Koirat KP Yhteensä

Tinwhistle's 6 7 313 24 337

Riverwolf 6 28 279 35 314

Filomeides 6 7 159 12 171

Oscailte 5 5 117 6 123

Doscartha 5 5 65 7 72

Mami´s Beardie 6 7 60 4 64
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